
35

3

STG63012 STG63075

STG65011STG66018

STG62057

STG68120

STG60999

STG67004

STG68119

STMG61104 STMG61103

STMG67004

STMG62057

STMG63075

STMG68119

STMG60004

Step | STG
Step Melange | STMG

by Gabriel®

high flame 
resistance 

cigarette  
& match

environmentally 
friendly 

confirmed 
safety

easy to
disinfect


